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Hospital 

Name Institut Jules Bordet Short name IJB 

Address 1 Rue Héger Bordet – 1000 Brussels Telephone 02 541 30 00 – 02 541 32 11  

Directions to 

the hospital 

(link) 

http://www.bordet.be/fr/infosprat/acces.htm  Website www.bordet.be  

 

Clinical Hematology 

Website http://www.bordet.be/fr/services/servmed/minterne/bron/pratic.htm  

Head of Dpt Name Prof Dominique Bron Tel 02 541 32 32 E-mail dbron@ulb.ac.be  

Secretary Name Ms Sabine Ackermans Tel 02 541 37 28 E-mail sabine.ackermans@bordet.be  

Senior staff 
(Internists 

with special 

competence in 
hematology) 

Name Dr Nathalie Meuleman Tel 02 541 32 37 E-mail  Specialization MM 

Name Dr Philippe Lewalle Tel 02 541 72 08 E-mail  Specialization Transplantation 

Name Dr Marie Maerevoet  Tel 02 541 72 59  E-mail  Specialization Geriatrics 

Name Dr Jasmine Nguyen Tel 02 541 30 59 E-mail  Specialization Leukemia 

Name Dr Marie Agnes Azerad Tel 02 541 37 28 E-mail marie-agnes.azerad@bordet.be  Specialization Hemostatis  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Psychologists 
Name Ms Yves Libert  Tel  E-mail yves.libert@bordet.be  

Name Ms Dubruille  Tel  E-mail stéphanie.dubruille@bordet.be  

Transplant 

coordinator 
Name Ms Sandra Michiels Tel 02 541 32 12 E-mail sandra.michiels@bordet.be  

Liaison nurses 
Name Ms Marie France Jaivenois Tel 02 541 33 30 E-mail  

Name Ms Sophie Delaunois  Tel 02 541 73 94 E-mail  

http://www.bordet.be/fr/infosprat/acces.htm
http://www.bordet.be/
http://www.bordet.be/fr/services/servmed/minterne/bron/pratic.htm
mailto:dbron@ulb.ac.be
mailto:sabine.ackermans@bordet.be
mailto:marie-agnes.azerad@bordet.be
mailto:yves.libert@bordet.be
mailto:stéphanie.dubruille@bordet.be
mailto:sandra.michiels@bordet.be
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Clinical 
research 

associates 

Name Anne De Meûter Tel 02 541 72 05  E-mail anne.demeuter@bordet.be  

Name Dominique De Poorter Tel 02 541 33 57  E-mail dominique.depoorter@bordet.be  

Name Delphine Leva Tel 02 541 36 47 E-mail delphine.leva@bordet.be  

Name Naomi Ntoko-Kembi Tel 02 541 33 57 E-mail naomi.kembi@bordet.be  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Hospitalization 
Unité Stérile – B3 Tel 02 541 33 54 Head nurse Mr Patrick Crombez  

 Tel  Head nurse  

Daycare clinic Hôpital de Jour – B8 Tel 02 541  33 85 Head nurse Ms Brigitte Fernez 

Consultations 

 

Institut Jules Bordet Tel 02 541 36 84  Address 121 Bd de Waterloo – 1000 Bruxelles  

 Tel  Address  

 Tel  Address  

 Tel  Address  

 Tel  Address  

 

Thrombosis/hemostasis (in same hospital) (if separate from clinical Hematology) 

Website  

Head of Dpt Name  Tel  E-mail  

Secretary Name  Tel  E-mail  

Senior staff 

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

 

mailto:anne.demeuter@bordet.be
mailto:dominique.depoorter@bordet.be
mailto:delphine.leva@bordet.be
mailto:naomi.kembi@bordet.be
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Hematopoietic tissue bank and cell therapy unit (in same hospital) 

Website  

Head of Dpt Name Prof Dominique Bron Tel 02 541 32 32  E-mail dbron@ulb.ac.be  

Secretary Name Vanessa Vanpevenage Tel 02 541 37 76 E-mail vanessa.vanpevenage@bordet.be  

Senior staff 

Name Alain Delforge Tel 02 541 37 25 E-mail alain.delforge@bordet.be Function 

Director of the Cell 

therapy Unit and 

Tissue Banks 

Name Cécile De Bruyn Tel 02 541 37 78 E-mail cecile.debruyn@bordet.be Function 

Vice-Director of the 

Cell Therapy Unit and 
Tissue Banks 

Name Philippe Lewalle  Tel 02 541 72 08 E-mail philippe.lewalle@bordet.be Function 
Medical Director of the 

Cell Therapy Unit  

Name Phuong Huynh Tel 02 541 72 25 E-mail phuong.huynh@bordet.be  Function 
Quality Inspector  of 
Tissue Banks 

Name  Tel  E-mail  Function  

 

Laboratory Hematology (in same hospital) 

Website  

Head of Dpt Name Brigitte Cantinieaux Tel 02 535 41 77 E-mail brigitte_cantinieaux@stpierre-bru.be  

Secretary Name  Tel  E-mail  

Senior staff 

(specialized in 
hematology) 

Name Rong Li Tel 02 541 31 40  E-mail rong_li@stpierre-bru.be  Specialization  

Name Delphine Gobin Tel 02 535 31 47 E-mail 
delphine_gobin@stpierre-
bru.be  

Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

Name  Tel  E-mail  Specialization  

 

 

 

mailto:dbron@ulb.ac.be
mailto:vanessa.vanpevenage@bordet.be
mailto:alain.delforge@bordet.be
mailto:cecile.debruyn@bordet.be
mailto:philippe.lewalle@bordet.be
mailto:phuong.huynh@bordet.be
mailto:brigitte%1F_cantinieaux@stpierre-bru.be
mailto:rong_li@stpierre-bru.be
mailto:delphine_gobin@stpierre-bru.be
mailto:delphine_gobin@stpierre-bru.be
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Other laboratories (in same hospital) 

Cytology  

Bone marrow 

Name Brigitte Cantinieaux Tel 02 535 41 77  E-mail brigitte_cantinieaux@stpierre-bru.be 

Name Rong Li Tel 02 541 31 40  E-mail rong_li@stpierre-bru.be 

Pathology 

Bone marrow 

Name Roland de Wind  Tel 02 541 33 13 E-mail roland.dewind@bordet.be  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Pathology 
Lymph nodes 

Name Roland de Wind  Tel 02 541 33 13 E-mail roland.dewind@bordet.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Cytogenetics 
Name Pierre Sidon Tel 02 541 73 17 E-mail pierre.sidon@bordet.be 

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Molecular 

biology 

Name Pierre Heimann Tel 02 541 31 44  E-mail pierre.heimann@bordet.be  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Nuclear 
medicine 

Name Patrick Flamen Tel 02 541 37 17  E-mail patrick.flamen@bordet.be  

Name Kristoff Muylle  Tel 02 541 30 95  E-mail kristoff.muylle@bordet.be  

 

Radiotherapy for hematology patients (in same hospital) 

Senior staff 
 

Name Martine Roelandt Tel 02 541 38 27  E-mail martine.roelandt@bordet.be  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Coordinator Name  Tel  E-mail  

 

Infectious Diseases  
 

Senior staff 
 

Name Mickael Aoun  Tel 02 541 37 09  E-mail mickael.aoun@bordet.be  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Name  Tel  E-mail  

Coordinator Name  Tel  E-mail  

 

 

mailto:brigitte%1F_cantinieaux@stpierre-bru.be
mailto:rong_li@stpierre-bru.be
mailto:roland.dewind@bordet.be
mailto:roland.dewind@bordet.be
mailto:pierre.sidon@bordet.be
mailto:pierre.heimann@bordet.be
mailto:patrick.flamen@bordet.be
mailto:kristoff.muylle@bordet.be
mailto:martine.roelandt@bordet.be
mailto:mickael.aoun@bordet.be

